

---

## **(Dep) Pachet Primaria Movila**

I.D.: 52935598

---

Data publicarii	23.12.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.618,71 RON - 1.618,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1.bride pvc buc 300x0,05=15,00 2.furtun luminos ml 100x4,2=420,00 3.carabine buc 35 x2,52= 88,20 4.carabine buc 3x3,36=10,08 5.carabine buc 6x8,40=50,40 6.carabine buc 5x6,72=33,60 7.bride pvc buc 400x0,07=28,00 8.bec 300w buc 3x5,46=16,38 9.cutter buc 2x6,30=12,60 10.banda izoler buc 5x2,94=14,70 11.banda izoler buc 5x5,04=25,20 12.sfic buc 1x14,28=14,28 13.cablu luminos buc 1x294,11=294,11 14.bec 6w led buc 10x8,40=84,00 15.sufa ml 183 x2,52=461,16 16.bride 300x0,17=51,00

---